DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL
MERIT BADGE COLLEGE 2024

Elkton High School (Cecil County School District)
110 James St., Elkton, MD

**MB COLLEGE HQ** LIBRARY
LEADER TRAININGS

TEACHING CITIZENSHIP IN SOCIETY (8:30) B120

MB COUNSELOR TRAINING (12:30) B120
ScouT GAMES (2pm)  E104
SCOUTING W/DISABILITIES (2pM)  F104
LEADER LOUNGE CAFETERIA

**LUNCH AND BREAK PERIOD**
TROOPS 1 - 336

11:30 - 11:55 LUNCH IN CAFETERIA
12:00 - 12:25 BREAKIN AUDITORIUM

TROOPS 337 - 9999

11:30 - 11:55 BREAKIN AUDITORIUM
12:00 - 12:25 LUNCH IN CAFETERIA

COUNSELORS MAY ALLOW SCOUTS FROM
THEIR TROOPS TO EAT IN THEIR CLASSROOM.

MERIT BADGE

AMERICAN BUSINESS
AMERICAN LABOR
AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE
BUGLING

CHEMISTRY

CHESS

CITIZENSHIP IN SOCIETY

CITIZENSHIP IN THE COMMUNITY

CITIZENSHIP IN THE NATION
CITIZENSHIP IN THE WORLD
CoIN COLLECTING
COLLECTIONS
COMMUNICATION

D1GITAL TECHNOLOGY
DISABILITIES AWARENESS
DoG CARE

ELECTRONICS

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
ENGINEERING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FAMILY LIFE

FIRE SAFETY

FIRST AID

GAME DESIGN

GENEOLOGY

GEOLOGY

HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONS
INVENTING

Law

MAMMAL STUDY

MODEL DESIGN & BUILDING
Music

NUCLEAR SCIENCE
ORIENTEERING

PERSONAL MANAGEMENT
PETS

PHOTOGRAPHY
PROGRAMMING

PuBLIC HEALTH

PUBLIC SPEAKING

RADIO

SALESMANSHIP

SCOUTING HERITAGE
SIGNS, SIGNALS & CODES
SoiL & WATER CONSERVATION
SPORTS

SURVEYING

SUSTAINABILITY

TRAFFIC SAFETY
VETERINARY MEDICINE
WEATHER

WILDERNESS SURVIVAL

ROOM

A220

F102, G106
B140

F109

E131

G117
Al121, A119, A105, A110
A204, A205
A209, A111
H123

G116

G116
G123, A206
Cl144

F104

H124

H110
H120, A211
E104, C112
A220

E131, G119, G108
F105
AUXILIARY Gym C105
G104

F103

E121

E102

E104, C112
B131

H124

B141

Ji107

H118, H110
J115

H114, H113, E124
H124

E108 & E123
Cl144

F103

F108

B133

F102

A220

G106

A103

A220

G115

G101

H116

H124

H117

G118



ELKTON HIGH SCHOOL

114 Fames St Flliton B, 219021
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